SISTEMA PARA EL DESARROLLO INTEGRAL DE LA FAMILIA DEL MUNICIPIO DE OCOTLAN

\
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Ocotlan

11/Feb/2020
11/Feb/2020
11/Feb/2020
11/Feb/2020
11/Feb/2020
11/Feb/2020
11/Feb/2020
11/Feb/2020
11/Feb/2020
11/Feb/2020
11/Feb/2020
11/Feb/2020
11/Feb/2020
11/Feb/2020
11/Feb/2020
11/Feb/2020
20/Feb/2020
20/Feb/2020
20/Feb/2020
20/Feb/2020
20/Feb/2020

JALISCO

MES: FEBRERO

MIGUEL ANGEL DAVILA REYNOSO F-E340B
MIGUEL ANGEL DAVILA REYNOSO F-E78716
MIGUEL ANGEL DAVILA REYNOSO F-DCF97A
ESTEFANIA ROBLEDO CHAVEZ F-5396
MIGUEL ANGEL DAVILA REYNOSO F-F8013
MIGUEL ANGEL DAVILA REYNOSO F-C8F0
MIGUEL ANGEL DAVILA REYNOSO F-F42327
MONICA GUADALUPE ECHEVERRIA F-20644
MIGUEL ANGEL DAVILA REYNOSO F-0807F
MARISARCOS DE GUADALAJARA SA DE CV F-101195
MIGUEL ANGEL DAVILA REYNOSO F-F42327
OSCAR COVARRUBIAS PATINO F-05C69B
CAFE SIRENA S DE RL DE CV F-45205

CAFE SIRENA S DE RL DE CV F-26054
GRUPO ELKA SA DE CV F-218292

MONICA GUADALUPE ECHEVERRIA F-20702
JOSE DE JESUS VEGA URIBE F-1761

ANO:

CONSUMO
CONSUMO
CONSUMO
CONSUMO
CONSUMO
CONSUMO
CONSUMO
CONSUMO
CONSUMO
CONSUMO
CONSUMO
CONSUMO
CONSUMO
CONSUMO
CONSUMO
CONSUMO
CONSUMO

PREMIUM RESTAURANT BRANDS S DE RL DE CV F-75680 CONSUMO

MIGUEL ANGEL DAVILA REYNOSO F-96DBF4
MIGUEL ANGEL DAVILA REYNOSO F-4475CF
STAR LOUSIANA SA DE CV F-3033C

CONSUMO
CONSUMO
CONSUMO

2020

135.00
145.00
145.00
224.00
135.00
145.00
145.00
319.00
145.00
1,819.00
145.00
1,976.00
120.00
255.00
557.00
288.84
146.01
209.00
135.00
145.00
178.00



